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Kevin for the spectroscopy lab
meet in the grad student office
Robin & Dylan 03:00:00 PM

03:15:00 PM
David & Michael 03:30:00 PM

03:45:00 PM

Logan for the Doppler lab
meet in the modern lab

03:00:00 PM
03:15:00 PM
03:30:00 PM

Frank for both LC and Pol labs
meet in MH438

02:30:00 PM
02:40:00 PM
02:50:00 PM
03:00:00 PM
03:15:00 PM
03:30:00 PM
03:45:00 PM

Lam for e/m
meet in modern lab cold room

03:00:00 PM
03:15:00 PM
03:30:00 PM

Blake & Julianaa

Liam & Andrew

Rachel Gregg, Zac Mimlitz
Darian Pedford, Mitchell Ennis
Matthew Lovely, Josiah Pohl

Loerincs, Kramer
Lemons, Natzke, Schrama
Barton, Seawalt
Creamer, Waibel
Bales, Bachman
Alabdulhadi, Luquin

Joshua Schultz and Azriel Wolffe 
Brittany Fleur and Colin Hovden
Annie Ochs and Allison Pelzel


